
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0335 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/4/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/10/2022 5/10/2022

Title: (CD 8) Adopt Attached Resolution Authorizing Execution of an Advance Funding Agreement with the
Texas Department of Transportation in the Amount of $489,675.00, of Which $189,910.00 is State
Participation, and $299,765.00 is the Required City of Fort Worth Participation for the 2018 Railroad
Trinity Railway Express at Riverside Drive Project, and Adopt Attached Appropriation Ordinances
(2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0335, 2. CPN104004-M&C Map.pdf, 3. RESOLUTION-CSJ-317-R00.revised.pdf, 4.
2022_2018_RAILROAD_TRINITY_RAILWAY_EXPRESS_AT_RIVERSIDE_34018 041822.pdf, 5.
2022_2018_RAILROAD_TRINITY_RAILWAY_EXPRESS_AT_RIVERSIDE_31002_041822r.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/10/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

